The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: MOVING SUPPORT 2025-02-01 to 2025-02-28

Settled
2025-02-01
2025-02-02
2025-02-02
2025-02-08
2025-02-23
2025-02-24

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
Gas for Uhaul
Uhaul Rental Fee
Squarespace
U-HAULREGO PARK SERVICE S
RUZANA
WITHDRAWN: $548.70. DEPOSITED: $0.00.

ID

txn nEH64Vy
txn pSHG6ArM
txn zZVH29Za
txn yXHBJwe
txn wNH2W6b

Amount

-$21.14
-$175.09
-$84.00
-$148.30
-$120.17

Balance
$1,541.41
$1,520.27
$1,345.18
$1,261.18
$1,112.88

$992.71

$992.71

Moving Support is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The
above transactions are from Moving Support's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.




