

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: MOVING SUPPORT 2025-02-01 to 2025-02-28

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-02-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$1,541.41
2025-02-02	Gas for Uhaul	txn_nEH64Vy	-\$21.14	\$1,520.27
2025-02-02	Uhaul Rental Fee	txn_p5H6ArM	-\$175.09	\$1,345.18
2025-02-08	Squarespace	txn_zVH29Za	-\$84.00	\$1,261.18
2025-02-23	U-HAULREGO PARK SERVICE S	txn_yXHBJwe	-\$148.30	\$1,112.88
2025-02-24	RUZANA	txn_wNH2W6b	-\$120.17	\$992.71
	WITHDRAWN: \$548.70. DEPOSITED: \$0.00.			\$992.71

 $Moving\ Support$ is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from $Moving\ Support$'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.